
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 

(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

Company Number 

07068912 

Name of Company 

(a) MAINTENANCE ASSURED LTD T/A ASSURED 

IAWe (b) Graham Stuart Wolloff 

Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP 

2 Axon, Commerce Road, Lynchwood, Peterborough, 

Cambridgeshire PE2 6LR 

the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 
Company’s affairs as at (c) 21 May 2013 

Signed GMI Date 21 May 2013 

Liquidatign Sertian 
For Official use 

IL. PastRaese 

: *A290PAQL* 
AIS 23/05/2013 

COMPANIES HOVISE 
#192 



Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company 

Form 4 19 

Company number 

MAINTENANCE ASSURED LTD 07068912 | 

Statement as to the affairs of 

(a) Insert name and 

address of registered 
office of the company 

MAINTENANCE ASSURED LTD 
of 14 Bramble Walk 
March 
Cambridgeshire PE1S 8PU 
on the 21 May 2013, the date that the company went into liquidation 

{b) Insert date 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 21 May 2013 the date that the company went 

into Itquidatron 

Full name Mognira Mojoo 

Signed if 
VU 

Dated Qilos [203 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Leased Assets 
Less Amounts Owing 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Cash at Bank on Appointment 

Cash on Hand 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 

Motor Vehicle 
Plumbing and Office Equipment, Furnture and Fituin 
Stock/Inventory on Hand 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature \\ 

) 

Book Value Estimated to Realtse 

£ £ 

10,441 14,350 
(31,313) (1,313) 
(20,872) (16,963) 

4,139 4,139 
22 22 

16,876 15,699 
774 1,100 

10,040 10,040 
1,600 320 

33,451 31,320 

33,451 31,320 

pae_@i[05 20.3 



Al -SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Ltabilitres 
Wages 
Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Associated Creditors 
Employees 
Finance Companies 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 
Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature f | 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

31,320 

(2,267) 
(516) 

(2,783) 
28,537 

28,537 

0 
28,537 

(39,000) 
(3,340) 

(16,963) 
(54,280) 
(66,067) 

(179,650) 
(151,113) 

() 
Q) 

(151,114) 

Date ios [9013 



t 
Joo 

SOpTS 
eva 

\ 
ginjeusisg 

000 
LE 

ISS‘LE 
CVI 

SLT 
Joodiaary 

joans 
sourer 

‘asnopy 
uerisoy 

“oo, 
y WS 

NING 
- suroysna 

‘ “WeYysoyD 
1g yoRaq}oy 
s Aueduros 

“ABTLIO AM 
